Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Bentley - (412398) - Hatfield SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
40.53
40.56
41.33
42.75
53.82
55.53
59.00

59.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
40.53
41.33
40.56
42.75
53.82
55.53
59.00

59.77

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

233
232
219
198
99
90
75
72

WA Pts

233
219
232
198
99
90
75

72

Round

Round

F
F

Date

20/09/15
28/09/14
07/12/14
22/09/13
27/06/11
28/11/10
18/09/10
29/11/09

Date

20/09/15
07/12/14
28/09/14
22/09/13
27/06/11
28/11/10
18/09/10
29/11/09

Meet

Hatfield Club Championships 2015
Hatfield Club Championships

Hatfield Christmas Development Meet
Hatfield Club Championships

St Neots Swans Open

Hitchin Open Meet

Biggleswade Club Champs

Hitchin SC Open Meet

Meet

Hatfield Club Championships 2015
Hatfield Christmas Development Meet
Hatfield Club Championships

Hatfield Club Championships

St Neots Swans Open

Hitchin Open Meet

Biggleswade Club Champs

Hitchin SC Open Meet

Venue

Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield

St Neots
Hitchin
Biggleswade
Hitchin

Venue

Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield

St Neots
Hitchin
Biggleswade

Hitchin

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Hatfield 4
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3

Club Swam Under Level

Hatfield 4
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



