Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Bentley - (412398) - Hatfield SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
40.53	233	F	20/09/15	Hatfield Club Championships 2015	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
40.56	232	F	28/09/14	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
41.33	219	F	07/12/14	Hatfield Christmas Development Meet	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
42.75	198	F	22/09/13	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
53.82	99	Н	27/06/11	St Neots Swans Open	St Neots	Hatfield	4
55.53	90		28/11/10	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Hatfield	3
59.00	75		18/09/10	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Hatfield	4
59.77	72		29/11/09	Hitchin SC Open Meet	Hitchin	Hatfield	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
40.53	233	F	20/09/15	Hatfield Club Championships 2015	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
41.33	219	F	07/12/14	Hatfield Christmas Development Meet	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
40.56	232	F	28/09/14	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
42.75	198	F	22/09/13	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
53.82	99	Н	27/06/11	St Neots Swans Open	St Neots	Hatfield	4
55.53	90		28/11/10	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Hatfield	3
59.00	75		18/09/10	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Hatfield	4
59.77	72		29/11/09	Hitchin SC Open Meet	Hitchin	Hatfield	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS